DHAKA MONDAY DECEMBER 30, 2013

DRY WEATHER LIKELY Weather may remain dry with temporary partly

cloudy sky over the country till 6:00pm today.

Amild cold wave is sweeping over the regions
of Sitakunda, Srimangal, Rajshahi and Pabna
and it may continue, said Met Office.

T

Unb, Dhaka

i
e,
! Raley

v,

g

b paal

g

_ﬂﬂiﬂiilij%
U

- f
W
o g T

1

e - -
P o

- ——
o
W=

Ll

AT

-

i

-l

BT w L T

W

eI T

WL 1

iy nrnr"r"nm

S i S

&
-
-
-

ST VL T N e T, .
'- :. e o il ‘I * s
e et e T A

SRS Y e
ISy sMERr
T MR BTN ETY . s

ErRs
[ s W e

ol L X R TR il v

o I

I 3
= 3

- i
Ly e T )

-~ [ }'

RULING AL's ATTACK

,_

=

) TR MR Y :

7 BT
el e

L o0 e

W G SR Ll et B, ST

[1EES g

2nd Edition

Night and day temperature may remain
nearly unchanged over the country.
The sun sets in the capital today at

5:22pm andrises tomorrow at 6:41am.
Country's highest temperature 28.0 degree

"1." |- ¥
|
B -
TLEER ] M.,
- |
A
R
|

U T ‘ﬁh‘

LEL e

| EER

LA |

=

L) 8
T SR |-

: L [
I T VL TR T

[ -
b, RO
FT

ITY

Celsius was recorded yesterday at Teknaf and
lowest 9.0 degrees at Ishwardi.

Dhaka
Chittagong
Rajshahi
Rangpur

Highest and lowest temperature and humid-
ity recorded in some major cities and towns
yesterday were:

21.8
246
19.7
17.6

Temperature in Celsius
Max:

Min:
13.2
13.3
09.9
11.3

Humidity in percentage
Morning Evening

89
94
97
89

81
62
N
17

Khulna
Barisal

Sylhet
Cox's Bazar

Temperature in Celsius
Max:

24.5
24.6
24.0
27.5

Min:
12.0
1.9
13.0
14.2

@he Baily Star

Morning
100
99
94
89

Humidity in percentage

Evening
70
85
83
b6

L N e

i
&

-

,. =
v N L
P ._F{ |-
| s "

ver

2} L
i PP

¥

3

PHOTO: ANISUR RAHMAN, AMRAN HOSSAIN

1) Police spray coloured water on pro-BNP-Jamaat lawyers using a water-cannon while keeping the Supreme Court's gate closed, barring them from joining the “March
for Democracy” yesterday called by BNP Chairperson Khaleda Zia to force the government to cancel the "one-sided" January 5 parliamentary election. 2) An activist of the

ruling Awami League (AL) attacks a rickshaw outside the gate suspecting the passengers to be pro-BNP-Jamaat lawyers. 3) A victim of the clash that followed an attack

ON OPPOSITION
SUPPORTERS

NOKIA Lumia 625
BDT. 22,500

SONY Xperia Z1
BDT. 55,100

go beyond

SONY Xperia Z Ultra
BDT. 60,200

DISCOUNTED
MRP

56

SONY Xperia Z Tablet
BDT. 70,900

2GB DATA 1 YEAR

COMPLIMENTARY © WARRANTY

Walton Primo X1

Walton Primo G3

BDT. 15,990 BDT. 11,200

f: grameenphone

> Campaign devices will be available at Selected Grameenphone Centers > Any Grameenphone STAR customer can avail this offer, upon purchasing of Smartphone from Dec 16 till the end of the campaign » To get free data customers need to dial 4724 (FREE) from newly purchased
Smartphone & stay bundled with Device + 5IM during the applicable free data disbursement period = Eligible customers will get 2GB 3G data at 512Kbps - FREE ( 1GB 3G data at 512Kbps in two installments). First installment of 1GB data will be provided within 72 hours of valid tag irllAg.
Second installment of 1GB data will be disbursed after 30 days of first disbursement = If the customer is outside 3G coverage area he/she will still be able to use this 2GB internet through EDGE = To check your STAR Status dial *111*9*1# (FREE) or type STAR and send to 9000 ?S 5

charge Tk.2+15% VAT Applicable) > For details visit www.grameenphone.com/star-subscriber

by some 300 to 400 AL men on the lawyers inside the Supreme Court compound. 4) Flames devour a motorcycle set alight by the attackers inside the Supreme Gourt
premises. 5) One of the attackers try to set a bicycle on fire. 6) One elderly attacker uses a slingshot on the lawyers. 7) BNP supporters retaliate with brick chips during the
attack. 8) Supporters of the AL right before police threaten with sticks pro-BNP journalists inside Jatiya Press Club in the capital. 9) A policeman tries to dissuade AL men

from attacking the journalists and vandalise a generator of theirs brought to power a rally demanding release of Amar Desh acting editor Mahmudur Rahman.

13

Mec

Creative/star_30_dewvice,



