Weather may remain dry with temporary partly cloudy sky over the country till 6:00pm today. A mild cold wave is sweeping over the regions

of Sitakunda, Srimangal, Rajshahi and Pabna and it may continue, said Met Office.

Night and day temperature may remain nearly unchanged over the country.

The sun sets in the capital today at 5:22pm and rises tomorrow at 6:41am. Country's highest temperature 28.0 degree

Celsius was recorded yesterday at Teknaf and lowest 9.0 degrees at Ishwardi.

Highest and lowest temperature and humidity recorded in some major cities and towns yesterday were:

	Temperature in Celsius		Humidity in percentage			Temperature in Celsius		Humidity in percentag	
	Max:	Min:	Morning	Evening		Max:	Min:	Morning	Evenin
haka	21.8	13.2	89	81	Khulna	24.5	12.0	100	70
hittagong	24.6	13.3	94	62	Barisal	24.6	11.9	99	85
ajshahi	19.7	09.9	97	91	Sylhet	24.0	13.0	94	83
angpur	17.6	11.3	89	77	Cox's Bazar		14.2	89	66







PHOTO: ANISUR RAHMAN, AMRAN HOSSAIN

The Daily Star | 3

RULING AL's ATTACK ON OPPOSITION **SUPPORTERS**

1) Police spray coloured water on pro-BNP-Jamaat lawyers using a water-cannon while keeping the Supreme Court's gate closed, barring them from joining the "March for Democracy" yesterday called by BNP Chairperson Khaleda Zia to force the government to cancel the "one-sided" January 5 parliamentary election. 2) An activist of the ruling Awami League (AL) attacks a rickshaw outside the gate suspecting the passengers to be pro-BNP-Jamaat lawyers. 3) A victim of the clash that followed an attack by some 300 to 400 AL men on the lawyers inside the Supreme Court compound. 4) Flames devour a motorcycle set alight by the attackers inside the Supreme Court premises. 5) One of the attackers try to set a bicycle on fire. 6) One elderly attacker uses a slingshot on the lawyers. 7) BNP supporters retaliate with brick chips during the attack. 8) Supporters of the AL right before police threaten with sticks pro-BNP journalists inside Jatiya Press Club in the capital. 9) A policeman tries to dissuade AL men from attacking the journalists and vandalise a generator of theirs brought to power a rally demanding release of Amar Desh acting editor Mahmudur Rahman.















AMAZING 3G. AMAZING DEALS.

INTRODUCING SMART DEVICES TO EXPERIENCE 3G LIKE NEVER BEFORE



NOKIA Lumia 625 BDT. 22,500



SONY Xperia Z1 BDT. 55,100



SONY Xperia Z Ultra BDT. 60,200









BDT. 15,990



Walton Primo X1 Walton Primo G3 BDT. 11,200

go beyond

DISCOUNTED



2GB DATA COMPLIMENTARY 1 YEAR WARRANTY

